

Scroll Down to Order Parts or Search by US Part#

Part	Description	USA Part#
209	Key 6x6x30	LWP72050
217	Hex hd screw M8x20 Uni 5739	LWP72050
226	Washer M8 Uni 6592	LWP72050
227	Nut M8 Uni 5587	LWP720500
240	Stud M8x45	
241	Nylon washer M8 8,4-17-1,6	LWP72050
242a	Cap nut M8 UNI 5721	LWP72050
260	Spring washer M8 Uni 1751	LWP72050
268	Nylon bush	LWPBB005
276a	Gipsy chain 6	LWP814-6MM
276b	Gipsy chain 7	LWP814-1/4HT
276c	Gipsy chain 8	LWP814-5/16BBB
276d	Gipsy chain 5/16" HT	LWP814-5/16HT
276e	Gipsy chain 10	LWP814-M10
276f	Gipsy chain 3/8" Din 766	LWP814-5/16PC
276g	Gipsy chain 3/8" BBB	LWP814-3/8BBB
276h	Gipsy chain 3/8" HT	LWP814-3/8PC
277	Clutch cone - inner	LWPCC003
291	Seal 25-35-7	LWP72050
316	O Ring seal 117	LWP72050
317	Wingnut	LWP835
318a	Clutch cone - outer	LWPCC002A
318b	Clutch cone - outer for #276 type d-e-f-g-h gipsy	LWPCC002
319	Seal 25-42-6	LWP72050
323	Bearing 6005	LWPBB013

324	Circlip 25 Din 471	LWP72050
325	Washer	LWPGP028
326	Spring	LWPGP006
332	Pawl	LWPPA001
333	Spacer	LWPPA002
335	Stripper	LWPCP010
339	Washer	LWPBB008
340	Emergency wheel	LWPGP030
341	Dog clutch	LWPGP027
342	Spring	LWPGP035
343	Drum	LWP817
344	Washer 6,5-33-3	LWPCA022
345	Hex hd screw M6x20 Uni 5739	LWP72050
346	Combined bearing Rax 720	LWPBB025
347	Thrust ring CP32035	LWPBB0251
348	Ring IM1520164	LWPGP047
350	Round key 4x6.5	LWP72050
352	Handle	LWP832
407	Sightglass	LWPOW003
418a	Electric motor 1200 W 12 V	LWP8251
418b	Electric motor 1200 W 24 V	LWP8252
460	Hex hd screw M10x20 Uni 5739	LWP72050
463	Gasket	LWPHP0095
465	Motor cover	LWPHP010
474	Oil plug 1/4"	LWPOP003
475	Body	LWPHP015
476	Wormwheel	LWPGP029
477	Dog clutch	LWPGP005
478	Main shaft	LWPMS012
479	Iron key 6x6x40	LWP72050
480	O Ring seal 4462	LWP72050
481	Cover	LWPHP012
482	Conic hd screw M6x16 Uni 5933	LWP72050
483	Worm	LWPGP031
484	Thrust ring CP32542	LWPBB0281
485	Thrust bearing AX2542	LWPBB028
486	Spacer	LWPOS020
487	O Ring seal 4143	LWP72050
489	Stud M8x218	LWPHP014